



Date:	April	22, 202
MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:		

Purchase Order #: 6	Origin	al Purchase Sep 14, 2022	Cl	5		
ruichase Order #. C	Order	Date: Sep 14, 2022	Change Order #: 2	Department: Circ	Department: Circuit Court	
Vendor Name: Midv	endor Name: Midwest Office Interiors Vendor #: 11403 Dept Contact:		Dept Contact: Ka	therine Thompson		
Background and/or Reason for Change Order Request:	educe and close out P	0.				
		IN ACCORDANCE W	/ITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9			
(A) Were not rea	sonably foreseeable at th	ne time the contract was sig	ned.			
(B) The change is	s germane to the origina	l contract as signed.				
(C) Is in the best	interest for the County o	of DuPage and authorized by	/ law.			
		INCREASE	/DECREASE			
A Starting contra					\$67,525.79	
B Net \$ change f	for previous Change Ord	ers			\$0.00	
C Current contra	ict amount (A + B)	,			\$67,525.79	
D Amount of this	s Change Order	Increase [Decrease		(\$22,673.28)	
E New contract a	amount (C + D)				\$44,852.51	
F Percent of curr	ent contract value this C	hange Order represents (D	/ C)		-33.58%	
G Cumulative pe	rcent of all Change Orde	ers (B+D/A); (60% maximum on	construction contracts)		-33.58%	
		DECISION MEM	O NOT REQUIRED			
Cancel entire ord	der	Close Contract	Contract Extension	n (29 days)	Consent Only	
Change budget	code from:		to:			
Increase/Decrease	se quantity from:					
Price shows:		should be:				
Decrease remain and close contra		Increase encumbrance and close contract	Decrease encu	umbrance 🔲 In	crease encumbrance	
		DECISION ME	MO REQUIRED			
Increase (greater	than 29 days) contract e		to:			
Increase ≥ \$2,500	0.00, or ≥ 10%, of current	contract amount Fund				
OTHER - explain b				THE CONTRACTOR CONTRAC		
-	7		- A-			
Prepared By (Initials)	8788	Apr 22, 2025	SA 51	8888	Apr 22, 2025	
Prepared by (initials)	Phone Ex		Recommended for Appro	val (Initials) Phone I	Ext Date	
		REVIEWED BY	(Initials Only)			
			X	_	4/2/200	
Buyer		Date	Procurement Officer		Date	
					/	
Chief Financial Office	r		Chairman's Office			
(Decision Memos Ove		Date	(Decision Mamos Over \$	25 000)	Date	